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Calendar of Pierre Wunsch - Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

 

  

 May  2019  

Date 

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting 

participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 6 May Work lunch with economists of commercial 

banks, organized by Febelfin (Belgian 

Financial Sector Federation) 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 8 May Institution investors Dialogue meeting ECB Frankfurt, Germany 

Wednesday 8 May Governing Council ECB Frankfurt, Germany 

Thursday, 9 May & 

Friday, 10 May 

Annual joint meeting with central banks of 

the BENELUX countries 

Amsterdam, Netherlands 

Sunday 12, Monday 13 

May 

 

Board of the Bank of International 

Settlements 

Basel, Switzerland 

 

Tuesday, 14 May High Level Conference IMF and Swiss 

Central Bank 

Zurich, Switzerland 

Wednesday, 15 May Regency Council of the National Bank of 

Belgium 

Brussels, Belgium 

Wednesday, 15 May Lunch Debate with Prof Andre Sapir (ULB, 

Bruegel) : 20 years of the euro 

Brussels, Belgium 

Thursday, 16 May Key note speech at the Belgian business 

club Cercle Lorraine 

Brussels, Belgium 

Thursday, 16 May 

 

Inauguration exhibition Bundesbank/NBB 

and dinner with Mr Jens Weidman, 

Governor of the Bundesbank 

Brussels, Belgium 

 

Friday, 17 May Key note speech, Belgian Chambres of 

Commerce 

Brussels, Belgium 

Monday, 20 May General Assembly Belgian National Bank 

 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 21 May  Meeting with H.E. Martin Kotthaus, 

ambassador of Federal Republic of 

Germany to Belgium 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 21 May Farewell event of retiring ECB’s Chief 

Economist Peter Praet 

Frankfurt, Germany 

Wednesday, 22 May   Governing Council ECB     Frankfurt, Germany 
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Thursday, 23 May,  Rencontres des Gouverneurs francophones  Bordeaux, France 

Friday 24 May 

 

Monday, 27 May  Meeting with a Supervised Entity    Brussels, Belgium 

 

Monday, 27 May  Lunch meeting with EU’s DG of Trade Mrs  Brussels, Belgium 

      Sabine Weyand, Ms Stéphanie Riso 

(Brexit task force), Mr Ward Mohlmann (Brexit 

Task Force) 

 

Wednesday, 29 May Meeting High Council Finance     Brussels, Belgium 


